All-in-one Solar street
light range up-to
18000 Lumens.
Offgrid and Hybrid
options.
SmartBright All-in-one Solar Street Light
Integrated solar street light with Lithium Ferro Phosphate battery, solar panel and
controller built into the luminaire. Independently tilt-able LED source and pole

SmartBright All-in-one Solar Street Light
4Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Battery
ampere
hour Battery type
Battery
voltage
Cable
connection
kit
911401879402 BRP110
LED85/730 G2 HY
Solar
18 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
911401833902 BRP110
LED50/757 G2
60 Ah LiFePO4 3.2 V -
911401878502 BRP110
LED120/757 G2
HY Solar
24 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
911401878902 BRP110
LED120/740 G2
HY Solar
24 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
911401879302 BRP110
LED120/730 G2
HY Solar
24 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
911401878702 BRP110
LED50/757 G2 HY
Solar
12 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Battery
ampere
hour Battery type
Battery
voltage
Cable
connection
kit
911401879102 BRP110
LED50/740 G2 HY
Solar
12 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
911401879502 BRP110
LED50/730 G2 HY
Solar
12 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
12 V Excluded
911401878402 BRP110
LED180/757 G2
HY Solar
24 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
25.6 V Excluded
911401878802 BRP110
LED180/740 G2
HY Solar
24 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
25.6 V Excluded
911401879202 BRP110
LED180/730 G2
HY Solar
24 Ah Lithium Ferro
Phosphate
25.6 V Excluded
911401834002 BRP110
LED85/757 G2
54 Ah LiFePO4 6.4 V -
Operating and Electrical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Charge
controller
wattage
Grid
connection
type
Panel peak
wattage
Panel
voltage
911401834102 BRP110
LED120/757 G2
- Off grid 80 W 13 V
911401834202 BRP110
LED180/757 G2
- Off grid 125 W 34.5 V
911401878602 BRP110 LED85/757
G2 HY Solar
42 W Hybrid 55 W 18 V
911401879002 BRP110
LED85/740 G2 HY
Solar
42 W Hybrid 55 W 18 V
911401879402 BRP110
LED85/730 G2 HY
Solar
42 W Hybrid 55 W 18 V
911401833902 BRP110
LED50/757 G2
- Off grid 35 W 12 V
911401878502 BRP110
LED120/757 G2 HY
Solar
65 W Hybrid 80 W 18 V
911401878902 BRP110
LED120/740 G2
HY Solar
65 W Hybrid 80 W 18 V
911401879302 BRP110
LED120/730 G2
HY Solar
65 W Hybrid 80 W 18 V
Order Code Full Product Name
Charge
controller
wattage
Grid
connection
type
Panel peak
wattage
Panel
voltage
911401878702 BRP110
LED50/757 G2 HY
Solar
27 W Hybrid 35 W 18 V
911401879102 BRP110
LED50/740 G2 HY
Solar
27 W Hybrid 35 W 18 V
911401879502 BRP110
LED50/730 G2 HY
Solar
27 W Hybrid 35 W 18 V
911401878402 BRP110
LED180/757 G2 HY
Solar
92 W Hybrid 125 W 34.5 V
911401878802 BRP110
LED180/740 G2
HY Solar
92 W Hybrid 125 W 34.5 V
911401879202 BRP110
LED180/730 G2
HY Solar
92 W Hybrid 125 W 34.5 V
911401834002 BRP110 LED85/757
G2
- Off grid 55 W 14 V
Controls and Dimming
SmartBright All-in-one Solar Street Light
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Autonomy
911401834102 BRP110 LED120/757 G2 - hour(s)
911401834202 BRP110 LED180/757 G2 - hour(s)
911401878602 BRP110 LED85/757 G2 HY Solar -
911401879002 BRP110 LED85/740 G2 HY Solar -
911401879402 BRP110 LED85/730 G2 HY Solar -
911401833902 BRP110 LED50/757 G2 - hour(s)
911401878502 BRP110 LED120/757 G2 HY Solar -
911401878902 BRP110 LED120/740 G2 HY Solar -
Order Code Full Product Name Autonomy
911401879302 BRP110 LED120/730 G2 HY Solar -
911401878702 BRP110 LED50/757 G2 HY Solar -
911401879102 BRP110 LED50/740 G2 HY Solar -
911401879502 BRP110 LED50/730 G2 HY Solar -
911401878402 BRP110 LED180/757 G2 HY Solar -
911401878802 BRP110 LED180/740 G2 HY Solar -
911401879202 BRP110 LED180/730 G2 HY Solar -
911401834002 BRP110 LED85/757 G2 - hour(s)
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Overall
height
Overall
length Overall width
911401834102 BRP110 LED120/757 G2 85 mm 1,142 mm 363 mm
911401834202 BRP110 LED180/757 G2 161 mm 1,320 mm 525 mm
911401878602 BRP110 LED85/757 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 842 mm 364 mm
911401879002 BRP110 LED85/740 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 842 mm 364 mm
911401879402 BRP110 LED85/730 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 842 mm 364 mm
911401833902 BRP110 LED50/757 G2 85 mm 562 mm 363 mm
911401878502 BRP110 LED120/757 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 1,142 mm 364 mm
911401878902 BRP110 LED120/740 G2
HY Solar
86 mm 1,142 mm 364 mm
911401879302 BRP110 LED120/730 G2
HY Solar
86 mm 1,142 mm 364 mm
Order Code Full Product Name
Overall
height
Overall
length Overall width
911401878702 BRP110 LED50/757 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 562 mm 364 mm
911401879102 BRP110 LED50/740 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 562 mm 364 mm
911401879502 BRP110 LED50/730 G2 HY
Solar
86 mm 562 mm 364 mm
911401878402 BRP110 LED180/757 G2 HY
Solar
160 mm 1,320 mm 525 mm
911401878802 BRP110 LED180/740 G2
HY Solar
160 mm 1,320 mm 525 mm
911401879202 BRP110 LED180/730 G2
HY Solar
160 mm 1,320 mm 525 mm
911401834002 BRP110 LED85/757 G2 85 mm 842 mm 363 mm
SmartBright All-in-one Solar Street Light